Meppershall Preschool Schedule of Fees

Name	Fee
Hourly rate 3–4-year-old	£4.75
Morning session 3- 4-year-old	£14.25
Afternoon session 3–4-year-	£14.25
old	
All day session 3-4-year-old	£28.50
Hourly rate 2-year-old	£5.85
Morning session 2-year-old	£17.55
Afternoon session 2-year-old	£17.55
All day session 2-year-old	£35.10
Snack charge	50p
(Morning session)	
Late collection fee	£15.00 for the first 15 minutes
	and then £5 for every 5
	minutes after. (Unless in
	exceptional circumstances)
Administration charge late fee	Initial £20.00 charge and then
payment	an additional charge of
	£20.00 will be made for each
	occasion of re-presented
	invoice and on the issue of
	each late payment letter
	issued to you.
_	
Deposit	£50.00 refundable when your
	child leaves
Administration Charge at	£25.00
enrolment	
Administration charge -	£20.00
Failure to take up child's	
place	